CATEGORIE TRANSPONDEUR NOM

1 MINIME
1 MINIME
1 MINIME
1 MINIME
1 MINIME
1 MINIME

CATEGORIE TRANSPONDEUR

1 CADET
1 CADET
1 CADET
1 CADET
1 CADET
1 CADET
1 CADET
1 CADET
1 CADET
1 CADET

10

1603118
1938291
1774472

073164
9482793

1032683
5166094

RICOU
MARTINEZ
GIUDICI
CASTELLINI
OLIVIER
DUBQOIS

NOM

ALBERTO
ANPILOGOVA
SAINTPAUL
RIVIERE
LEININGER
LACQUEMANNE
DUBOIS
LANFRAY
VASTA

VASTA

CATEGORIE TRANSPONDEUR NOM

1 NATIONALE
1 NATIONALE
1 NATIONALE
1 NATIONALE
1 NATIONALE
1 NATIONALE
1 NATIONALE
1 NATIONALE
1 NATIONALE
1 NATIONALE
1 NATIONALE
1 NATIONALE
1 NATIONALE
1 NATIONALE
1 NATIONALE
1 NATIONALE

16

CATEGORIE TRANSPONDEUR

1 ROTAX
1 ROTAX

1803026
1828003

406283
1110533
8435848

BORNE
ANDREOLETT!
PELASSY
BERNARD
NAVARRO
MEOZZt
ARGOUD
HERNANDEZ
ANTONEL
AMIRATI
TOIONI
COLONNA
BRUN
TROJANI
TENEKETZIAN
LE GUILLOIS

NOM

BENOIT
CASTELLI

PRENOM

JORIS
TOM
KYLIO
LouIS
LUCENZO
YANIS

PRENOM

PAUL

EDGAR

ELIO

LUCKAS

JEAN BAPTISTE
MARTIN
NOLANN

ALAN

LUCAS

ENZO

PRENOM

QUENTIN
THEO
DIEGO
TEDDY-VANN
THEO
MARGAUX
ROMAIN
FRANCOIS
QUENTIN
SANDRO
LORENZO
ENZO
HUGO
PAUL
WARREN
MARTIN

PRENOM

JEREMY
ANDREA

LICENCE

245988
296683
297347
140035
261863
263630

LICENCE

27165 E1
246411 E1
228926 E1

250858
140350
126431
263631
136103

LICENCE

126488
123672
128 ACM
297838
263265

301083

143417
136567
114774
124140

LICENCE

255895
259375

8éme course club NICE PRESTIGE

CLUB

ISTRES

BAR/ LOUP
ST TROPEZ
ROQUEBRUNE
CARPENTRAS
ST TROPEZ

CLuB

MARTIGUES
BAR SUR LOUP
BTP
ROQUEBRUNE

ST TROPEZ
ST TROPEZ

cLus

ISTRES
BAR/ LOUP
ACM
MARTIGUES
MARTIGUES
BAR / LOUP

ST TROPEZ
BAR / LOUP

RRK

COMTAT VENAISSIN

CORSICA
ST TROPEZ
TRETS

CLuB

MARTIGUES
BTP NICE

0752
0771
0780
0770
0762
0780

0754
0771
Q0769
a770

0780
0780

ASK

Q0752
0771

0756

0754
0771

0780
0771

0780
0758

ASK

0754
0769

99
73

16
24

NO

E-Y

220
14
12
27
36
10
11

No

268
121

Pmt

Pmt

Pmt

Pmt



CATEGORIE TRANSPONDEUR NOM

1 SENIOR
1 SENIOR
1 SENIOR
1 SENIOR
1 SENIOR
1 SENIOR
1 SENIOR

SPERY
GlUBICI
NADALUTTI
SALOMONE
SEMIZIAN
MITRANO
BALLESTRA

CATEGORIE TRANSPONDEUR NOM

MASTER

CATEGORIE TRANSPONDEUR NOM

1 GENTLEMAN
1 GENTLEMAN

1119582

PONTIER
WAGNER

CATEGORIE TRANSPONDEUR NOM

1 KZ MASTER
1 KZ MASTER
1 KZ MASTER
1 KZ MASTER
1 KZ MASTER

1 KZ GENTL

1198851

SPAGNOLO
TALPONE
ARANEO
FLEURY
ANUSATT!

LELOUP

CATEGORIE TRANSPONDEUR NOM

1 KZ2
1 K22

1 K22

3

CATEGORIE TRANSPONDEUR

1T
1m
1m
1
11T
1TTl
1

1317298
6592332
0271034
204 94 948
1378306
4064264
1508532

SIMON
LONCLE
BUFFOLI

NOM

ANZALONE
ANZALONE
BRUSSEY
BUCCERI
BUCCERI
GABOURDES
GILLET

PRENOM

VINCENT
SERGE
JEREMY
MATTEO
ANTONIN
THEO
GIOVANNI

PRENOM

PRENOM

MARC
JEAN-MICHEL

PRENOM

OSVALDO
THOMAS
FREDDY
MATHIEU
STEPHANE

CLAUDE

PRENOM

VINCENT
MORGAN
BORIS

PRENOM

MICHAEL
TONY
NOEL
FRANCO
JOSEPH
LAURENT
GREGORY

LICENCE

123708
302815
302491
296761
202771
250304
140501

LICENCE

LICENCE

72400
242425

LICENCE

194465
138331
250169

170102

LICENCE

301430
257123
134301

LICENCE

299479
90402
97175
167864
190250
213534
123161

CLus

VILLARS

ST TROPEZ
KC 06
ISTRES
ISTRES
TRETS
BAR / LOUP

CLUB

CLus

TRETS
MARTIGUES

CLuB
KC 06

ROQUEBRUNE
BAR / LOUP

ROQUEBRUNE

cLuB

KC 06
BAR / LOUP
KC 06

cLus

BAR SUR LOUP
BAR SUR LOUP
MARTIGUES
BAR SUR LOUP
BAR SUR LOUP
BTP NICE

ASK

1666
0780
0773
0752
0752
0758
0771

ASK

ASK

0758
0754

ASK

0773

@770
0771

077¢

ASK

0773
0771
0773

ASK

0771
0771
G754
0771
0771
0769

COMTAT VENAISSIN 0762

NO
287
a0
15

16
53

No

No

19
67

No

20
46

95
50

Nﬂ
18

17
16

No

25

10

19

16

Pmt

Pmt

Pmt

Pmt

Pmt

Pmt



1 TTI
17T
1T
17Tl

11

63

6404052 ISAIA

9837415 QUELENNEC

9011499 SICILIA
40375441 CASUBOLO

O veérification

FRANCOIS
ALAIN
MANUEL
GREGORY

143880

188222

102375
TP

MARTIGUES

0754

LA GRANDE MOTTE 0865

GRANDE MOTTE

0865

17
4
6

22



